Miscellaneous Fees July 1, 2017

Sewer Base charge

Sewer Capacity Fee

Sewer Installation Inspection Fee

Water Turn On/Off Fee

Door Hanger Fee (Non-payment Shut-off Notice)
Not Sufficient Funds (NSF)/Returned Check Fee
Late Payment Fee

Sewer Audit of EDUs (Commercial) Customer Request
Water Availability Letter

Transfer Fee

Sewer Availability Letter

Construction Water ($500.00 deposit for hydrant meter)

$38.25/EDU
$5,447.00/EDU
$200.00
$50.00
$10.00
$25.00
$15.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$0.10/cubic foot

Construction Hydrant Meter Relocation Fee $25.00
Water Capacity Fee
Meter Size Connection Fee

0.625-inch meter $2,782.00
0.75-inch meter $4,172.00
1.00-inch meter $6,954.00
1.50-inch meter $13,908.00
2.00-inch meter $22,253.00
3.00-inch meter $41,724.00
4.00-inch meter $69,540.00
6.00-inch meter $139,080.00

Water Service Installation Fee Actual Cost

0.625 through 1.5-inch

2.0-inch and above

$2,000.00 deposit

$3,000.00 deposit



