Miscellaneous Fees July 1, 2017

Sewer Base charge	\$38.25/EDU
Sewer Capacity Fee	\$5,447.00/EDU
Sewer Installation Inspection Fee	\$200.00
Water Turn On/Off Fee	\$50.00
Door Hanger Fee (Non-payment Shut-off Notice)	\$10.00
Not Sufficient Funds (NSF)/Returned Check Fee	\$25.00
Late Payment Fee	\$15.00
Sewer Audit of EDUs (Commercial) Customer Request	\$100.00
Water Availability Letter	\$50.00
Transfer Fee	\$25.00
Sewer Availability Letter	\$50.00
Construction Water (\$500.00 deposit for hydrant meter)	\$0.10/cubic foot
Construction Hydrant Meter Relocation Fee	\$25.00

Water Capacity Fee

Meter Size	Connection Fee
0.625-inch meter	\$2,782.00
0.75-inch meter	\$4,172.00
1.00-inch meter	\$6,954.00
1.50-inch meter	\$13,908.00
2.00-inch meter	\$22,253.00
3.00-inch meter	\$41,724.00
4.00-inch meter	\$69,540.00
6.00-inch meter	\$139,080.00
Water Service Installation Fee	Actual Cost
0.625 through 1.5-inch	\$2,000.00 deposit
2.0-inch and above	\$3,000.00 deposit